Philippsthal » Heringen

RhonEnergie Bus

Montag - Freitag \
Verkehrsbeschrdnkungen
Anmerkungen
Vacha, ZOB 6.44
Philippsthal, Weidenhain - 6.56 7.13 9.13 11.13 13.13 13.11 15.13 17.13 19.13
Vogelweide = 6.57 7.15 9.15 11.15 13.15 13.13 15.15 17.15 19.15
SchloB - 6.59 7.16 9.16 11.16 13.16 13.14 15.16 17.16 19.16
Schule - - - 8.03 - - 11.23 11.58 12.23 12.51 - 13.16 14.43 - 15.30 - -
Abzweig Bahnhof 6.50 7.01 7.18 8.05 9.18 11.18 11.25 12.00 12.25 12.53 13.18 13.18 14.45 15.18 15.32 17.18 19.18
Philippsthal-Réhrigshof, Werk Hattorf 6.51 7.02 7.21 8.06 9.21 11.21 11.26 12.01 12.26 12.54 13.21 13.21 14.46 15.21 15.33 17.21 19.21
Werra Plastik 6.52 7.03 7.22 8.07 9.22 11.22 11.27 12.02 12.27 12.55 13.22 13.22 14.47 1522 15.34 17.22 19.22
Ortsmitte 6.53 7.04 7.23 8.08 9.23 11.23 11.28 12.03 12.28 12.56 13.23 13.23 14.48 15.23 15.35 17.23 19.23
Philippsthal-Heimboldshausen, Abzweig Nippe 6.25 6.54 7.05 7.24 8.09 9.24 11.24 - 12.04 - - 13.24 13.24 14.49 15.24 - 17.24 19.24
Schule - - - - - - - 11.31 - 1231 12.59 - - - - 15.38 - -
Bahnhof - - - 7.26 - - - - 11.33 - 12.33 - - 13.26 - - 15.40 - -
Philippsthal-Harnrode, Werrabriicke 6.28 6.58 7.09 7.28 7.28 8.13 9.28 11.28 11.35 12.08 12.35 13.03 13.28 13.41 14.53 15.28 15.42 17.28 19.28
Ortsmitte 6.29 6.59 7.10 7.29 7.29 8.14 9.29 11.29 11.37 12.09 12.37 13.04 13.29 13.42 14.54 1529 15.44 17.29 19.29
Werrabriicke @ ° @ ° @ ° @ - 1138 - 1238 - @ ° ° - 1545 - °
Philippsthal-Heimboldshausen, Ortsmitte - - - - - - - - 1140 - 1240 - - 1327 - - 1547 - -
Philippsthal-Unterneurode, Abzweig - - - - - - - - 1143 - 1243 - - 1330 - - 1550 - -
Philippsthal-Gethsemane, Kirche - - - - - - - - 1146 - 1246 - - 1333 - - 1553 - -
Philippsthal-Unterneurode, Mitte - - - - - - - - - - - 1335 - - - -
Abzweig Unterneurode - - - - - - - - - - - 1336
Philippsthal-Heimboldshausen, Ortsmitte - - - - - - - - - - - 1339 - - - -
Heringen-Lengers, Werrabriicke 6.31 7.01 7.2 731 731 816 9.31 11.31 12.11 13.06 13.31 13.44 14.56 15.31 17.31 19.31
Ortsmitte 632 7.02 743 732 732 817 932 11.32 12.12 13.07 13.32 13.45 14.57 15.32 17.32 19.32
Werk Messer 633 7.03 7.14 733 733 8.18 933 11.33 12.13 13.08 13.33 13.46 14.58 15.33 17.33 19.33
Heringen, Rottberg 6.34 7.05 7.16 735 7.34 8.19 934 11.34 12.14 13.09 13.34 13.47 1459 15.34 17.34 19.34
Lengerser StraBe 6.35 7.06 7.17 736 7.35 8.20 9.35 11.35 12.15 13.10 13.35 13.48 15.00 15.35 17.35 19.35
Gesamtschule = 7.09 720 739 - 822 - = 12.16 1312 - - 1502 - = =
Am Anger 6.36 7.36 9.36 11.36 13.36 13.49 15.36 17.36 19.36
Leimbacher StraBe 9.37 11.37 13.37 13.50 15.37 17.37 19.37
PetersstraBe 9.38 11.38 13.38 13.51 15.38 17.38 19.38
fritz kunze bad 9.40 11.40 13.40 13.53 15.40 17.40 19.40

an Schultagen
in den Ferien und an schulfreien Tagen



Heringen » Philippsthal

RhonEnergie Bus

Montag - Freitag \
Verkehrsbeschrdnkungen
Anmerkungen
Heringen, fritz kunze bad 10.10 12.10 12.10 14.10 16.10 18.10
PetersstraBle 10.11 12.11 12.11 14.11 16.11 18.11
Leimbacher StraBe 10.12 1212 12.12 14.12 16.12 18.12
Am Anger 6.11 8.14 10.14 12.13 12.14 14.14 16.14 18.14
Gesamtschule @ 7.38 @ - 1215 - 1313 1338 - 15.06 1543 - 1633 -
Lengerser StraBe 6.12 7.40 8.15 10.15 12.17 12.15 13.15 13.40 14.15 15.08 15.45 16.15 16.35 18.15
Rottberg 6.13 7.41 8.16 10.16 12.18 12.16 13.16 13.41 14.16 15.09 15.46 16.16 16.36 18.16
Heringen-Lengers, Werk Messer 6.14 7.42 8.17 10.17 12.19 12.17 13.17 13.42 14.17 15.10 15.47 16.17 16.37 18.17
Ortsmitte 6.15 7.43 8.18 10.18 12.20 12.18 13.18 13.43 14.18 15.11 15.48 16.18 16.38 18.18
Werrabriicke 6.16 7.44 8.19 10.19 12.21 12.19 13.19 13.44 14.19 15.12 15.49 16.19 16.39 18.19
Schenklengsfeld, Ortsmitte - 7.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Schenklengsfeld-Oberlengsfeld, Am Kreuzweg - 7.01 - - - - - - - - - - - -
Schenklengsfeld-Oberlengsfeld - 7.02 - - - - - - - - - - - -
Hohenroda-Ransbach, Schule - 7.07 - - - - - - - - - - - -
Linde = 7.08 - = = = = = = = = = = =
Ausbacher StraBe - 7.09 - - - - - - - - - - - -
Hohenroda-Ausbach, Kirche = 712 - = o = o = o = o = o o
Philippsthal-Gethsemane, Kirche - 715 - 755 - - - - - - - - - - -
Philippsthal-Unterneurode, Mitte = 717 - 757 - - - - - - - - - - -
Abzweig Unterneurode - 718 - 758 - - - - - - - - - - -
Philippsthal-Heimboldshausen, Ortsmitte - .21 - 8.01 - - - - - - - - - - -
Philippsthal-Harnrode, Werrabriicke - 724 - 8.04 - - - - - - - - - - - -
Ortsmitte 6.18 7.26 7.46 8.06 8.21 10.21 12.23 12.21 13.21 13.46 14.21 15.14 1551 16.21 16.41 18.21
Werrabriicke 6.19 7.27 7.47 8.07 8.22 10.22 12.24 12.22 13.22 13.47 14.22 15.15 1552 16.22 16.42 18.22
Philippsthal-Heimboldshausen, Bahnhof - 730 - 8.10 - - - - 1325 - - - - - - -
Abzweig Nippe 6.22 7.31 750 811 8.25 10.25 12.27 12.25 13.26 13.50 14.25 15.18 15.55 16.25 16.45 18.25
Philippsthal-Réhrigshof, Ortsmitte 6.24 732 7.52 812 8.27 10.27 12.29 12.27 13.27 13.52 14.27 15.20 15.57 16.27D16.47 18.27
Werra Plastik 6.25 7.33 7.53 8.13 8.28 10.28 12.30 12.28 13.28 13.53 14.28 15.21 15.58 16.28D16.48 18.28
Werk Hattorf 6.31 734 7.54 814 831 10.31 1231 12.31 13.31 13.54 14.31 1522 15.59 16.31D16.49 18.31
Philippsthal, Abzweig Bahnhof 6.32 7.35 7.55 8.15 8.32 10.32 12.32 12.32 13.32 13.55 14.32 15.23 16.00 16.32D16.50 18.32
Schule - 737 7.57 8.17 - - - - - - - - - - D16.51 -
SchloB 6.33 8.33 10.33 12.33 12.33 13.33 13.56 14.33 15.24 16.01 16.33 - 1833
Vogelweide 6.34 8.34 10.34 12.34 12.34 13.34 13.57 14.34 15.25 16.02 16.34 - 1834
Weidenhain 6.36 8.36 10.36 12.36 12.36 13.36 13.59 14.36 15.27 16.04 16.36 - 18.36
Philippsthal-Réhrigshof, Nippe - 16.56
Vacha-Oberzella, Frankfurter StraBe 14.01
Gewerbegebiet 14.02
Vacha, Badelachen 14.04
Z08B 14.05
an Schultagen Halt nur zum Aussteigen

in den Ferien und an schulfreien Tagen



